
RFP #45-22 Technology Solutions, Products and Services Thursday, December 1st, 2022

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value AGParts 
Worldwide, Inc.

ASAP SECURITY 
SERVICES

AVIDEX 
IDUSTRIES, LLC

Best Buy Stores, 
L.P.

Pricing
40 20 20 18 31

Ability to service the contract
25 16 5 10 19

References
20 17 5 6 14

Technology
7 6 3 6 6

 Value Added Products and Services 
8 1 1 0 4

Total 100 60 34 40 74

Best Buy Stores, L.P. MNJ Technologies Direct, Inc. 

Evaluation Committee for Contract: Dell Marketing L.P. Trafera LLC 

Emily Jeffrey GovConnection, Inc. Troxell Communications Inc.

Cory Fortune Howard Technology Solutions United Data Technologies Inc. dba UDT

Matthew Mackel Lenovo Zones, LLC

Lenovo Global

 Vendors Awarded Under this Contract 



RFP #45-22 Technology Solutions, Products and Services Thursday, December 1st, 2022

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value 

Pricing
40

Ability to service the contract
25

References
20

Technology
7

 Value Added Products and Services 
8

Total 100

Evaluation Committee for Contract: 

Emily Jeffrey

Cory Fortune

Matthew Mackel

Bonfire RFP Cloudforce
DataHouse 

Consulting, Inc.
Dell Marketing 

L.P.

12 5 27 37

4 10 15 25

16 8 8 19

6 5 7 7

3 3 4 7

41 31 61 95

United Data Technologies Inc. dba UDT



RFP #45-22 Technology Solutions, Products and Services Thursday, December 1st, 2022

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value 

Pricing
40

Ability to service the contract
25

References
20

Technology
7

 Value Added Products and Services 
8

Total 100

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  

Emily Jeffrey

Cory Fortune

Matthew Mackel

Éclat Integrated 
Software 

GLOBO Language 
Solutions, LLC

 
GoSchoolBox GovConnection, 

Inc. dba 

NA NA NA 36

NA NA NA 20

NA NA NA 19

NA NA NA 5

NA NA NA 7

0 0 0 87



RFP #45-22 Technology Solutions, Products and Services Thursday, December 1st, 2022

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value 

Pricing
40

Ability to service the contract
25

References
20

Technology
7

 Value Added Products and Services 
8

Total 100

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  

Emily Jeffrey

Cory Fortune

Matthew Mackel

Howard 
Technology 

iBenzer, Inc. Interstate 
Electronic 

Kleo Inc d/b/a 
ClassWallet

30 5 18 NA

24 6 11 NA

16 18 7 NA

6 3 6 NA

4 0 5 NA

80 32 47 0



RFP #45-22 Technology Solutions, Products and Services Thursday, December 1st, 2022

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value 

Pricing
40

Ability to service the contract
25

References
20

Technology
7

 Value Added Products and Services 
8

Total 100

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  

Emily Jeffrey

Cory Fortune

Matthew Mackel

Kyndryl Inc.
 

LeaseQuery, LLC Lenovo Lenovo Global

19 NA 34 34

11 NA 18 15

18 NA 16 16

6 NA 7 7

5 NA 4 4

59 0 79 76



RFP #45-22 Technology Solutions, Products and Services Thursday, December 1st, 2022

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value 

Pricing
40

Ability to service the contract
25

References
20

Technology
7

 Value Added Products and Services 
8

Total 100

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  

Emily Jeffrey

Cory Fortune

Matthew Mackel

MNJ 
Technologies 

MyVRSpot, LLC Nile Global Inc.
NZS Inc. dba 
OneScreen

33 NA NA 20

17 NA NA 7

13 NA NA 15

7 NA NA 5

0 NA NA 4

70 0 0 51



RFP #45-22 Technology Solutions, Products and Services Thursday, December 1st, 2022

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value 

Pricing
40

Ability to service the contract
25

References
20

Technology
7

 Value Added Products and Services 
8

Total 100

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  

Emily Jeffrey

Cory Fortune

Matthew Mackel

 
Rackspace 
Technology

 
Recycle Coach

 
Trafera LLC

 
Troxell 

Communications 

17 NA 32 32

10 NA 17 20

11 NA 14 10

7 NA 6 4

6 NA 6 7

51 0 75 73



RFP #45-22 Technology Solutions, Products and Services Thursday, December 1st, 2022

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value 

Pricing
40

Ability to service the contract
25

References
20

Technology
7

 Value Added Products and Services 
8

Total 100

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  

Emily Jeffrey

Cory Fortune

Matthew Mackel

 
United Data 

Technologies Inc. 

 
UTC Associates, 

Inc.

 
Vertosoft

 
Zones, LLC

32 0 NA 34

17 3 NA 23

10 5 NA 19

5 5 NA 7

6 3 NA 8

70 16 0 91



 

45-22 - Request for Proposal (RFP) for 
Technology Solutions, Products and Services 

 

Project Overview 

 

Project Details  

Reference ID 45-22 

Project Name Request for Proposal (RFP) for Technology Solutions, Products and 
Services 

Project Type RFP 

Project Description Technology Solutions, Products and Services  

Open Date Oct 04, 2022 6:00 AM CDT 

Close Date Nov 17, 2022 2:00 PM CST 

 

 

Seal status 

 

Requested Information Unsealed on Unsealed by 

Proposal Nov 17, 2022 2:14 PM CST Jonathan Applegate 

Pricing Nov 17, 2022 2:15 PM CST Jonathan Applegate 

 



	
	

	
	
	
RFP	Bid/Proposal	Receipt	List:	
	
RFP	#45-22	Technology	
Solutions,	Products	and	Services	
Thursday,	November	17th,	2022	

	

Supplier	 Date	
Submitted	 Name	 Email	

GovConnection,	Inc.	
dba	Connection	
Public	Sector	
Solutions	

Nov	17,	2022	
7:46	AM	CST	 Mark	Kuffel	 mark.kuffel@connection.com	

AVIDEX	IDUSTRIES,	
LLC	

Nov	16,	2022	
6:41	PM	CST	 Loretta	Padilla	 loretta.padilla@avidex.com	

Nile	Global	Inc.	 Nov	10,	2022	
3:31	PM	CST	

Shaman	
Anderson	 shaman@nilesecure.com	

Best	Buy	Stores,	L.P.	 Nov	17,	2022	
7:40	AM	CST	 Steven	Bell	 Steven.Bell@bestbuy.com	

United	Data	
Technologies	Inc.	

dba	UDT	

Nov	17,	2022	
12:00	PM	CST	

Alex	
Betancourth	 abetancourth@udtonline.com	

Dell	Marketing	L.P.	 Nov	17,	2022	
11:28	AM	CST	 Stacey	Skala	 Stacey.Skala@Dell.com	

iBenzer,	Inc.	 Nov	15,	2022	
3:38	PM	CST	 Leon	YU	 info@ibenzer.com	

Trafera	LLC	 Nov	16,	2022	
7:48	AM	CST	 Eric	Ogden	 contracts@trafera.com	

MyVRSpot,	LLC	 Oct	25,	2022	
11:06	AM	CDT	 Michael	Kessler	 mkessler@myvrspot.com	

Lenovo	 Nov	17,	2022	
11:30	AM	CST	 Amy	Brewer	 abrewer3@lenovo.com	

Rackspace	
Technology	

Nov	17,	2022	
10:00	AM	CST	

Jessica	De	La	
Garza	 jessica.delagarza@rackspace.com	

GLOBO	Language	
Solutions,	LLC	

Nov	16,	2022	
3:32	PM	CST	 Tal	Roth	 RFP@helloglobo.com	



DataHouse	
Consulting,	Inc.	

Nov	17,	2022	
12:44	PM	CST	 Sharon	Uranaka	 Sharon_uranaka@datahouse.com	

Vertosoft	 Nov	16,	2022	
7:13	AM	CST	 Chet	Hayes	 chet@vertosoft.com	

Bonfire	RFP	 Nov	15,	2022	
5:13	PM	CST	 Mitchell	Dixon	 rfp@gobonfire.com	

Interstate	
Electronic	Systems,	

LLC	

Nov	17,	2022	
11:46	AM	CST	 Michael	Rideau	 mrideau@ies-llc.com	

MNJ	Technologies	
Direct,	Inc.	

Nov	16,	2022	
2:57	PM	CST	 Brian	Pletsch	 brian@mnjtech.com	

Kyndryl	Inc.	 Nov	16,	2022	
7:02	PM	CST	

Katia	Saintfort-
Russ	 katia.saintfort-russ@kyndryl.com	

UTC	Associates,	Inc.	 Nov	17,	2022	
10:59	AM	CST	 Aziz	Ahmad	 Contact@utcassociates.com	

Howard	Technology	
Solutions	

Nov	16,	2022	
10:29	AM	CST	 Krystal	Avery	 bids@howardcomputers.com	

AGParts	
Worldwide,	Inc.	

Nov	17,	2022	
1:33	PM	CST	 Jamie	Sesar	 bids@agpartsworldwide.com	

Kleo	Inc	d/b/a	
ClassWallet	

Nov	16,	2022	
1:04	PM	CST	 Jill	Cavagnaro	 contracts@classwallet.com	

Recycle	Coach	 Nov	17,	2022	
11:30	AM	CST	 Jeff	Galad	 sales@recyclecoach.com	

TimeClock	Plus,	LLC	 Nov	17,	2022	
1:04	PM	CST	 Chris	Stites	 sales@timeclockplus.com	

NZS	Inc.	dba	
OneScreen	

Nov	17,	2022	
10:38	AM	CST	 Thomas	Farrukh	 projects@onescreensolutions.com	

ASAP	SECURITY	
SERVICES	

Nov	17,	2022	
12:06	PM	CST	 MIKE	MONSIVE	 mike@serviceasap.com	

Troxell	
Communications	

Inc.	

Nov	17,	2022	
11:32	AM	CST	 Carlos	Flores	 carlos.flores@trox.com	

GoSchoolBox	 Nov	17,	2022	
12:22	PM	CST	 Lance	Smith	 lance@goschoolbox.com	

LeaseQuery,	LLC	 Nov	17,	2022	
12:37	PM	CST	 David	Todd	 david.todd@leasequery.com	

Éclat	Integrated	
Software	

Solutions,Inc	

Nov	17,	2022	
12:36	PM	CST	 John	Gabriel	 johng@eclatiss.com	



Cloudforce	 Nov	17,	2022	
12:57	PM	CST	 Sarah	Steil	 ssteil@gocloudforce.com	

Zones,	LLC	 Nov	17,	2022	
1:52	PM	CST	 Elaine	Williams	 Elaine.Williams@zones.com	

Lenovo	Global	 Nov	28,	2022	
11:31	AM	CST	

Jonathan	
Applegate	 japplegate@ncpa.us	

	
	




